Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-411 GAMERS LEAGUE (6/2-6/13) M-F 8:30A-2:30P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:43 AM 5400 MEMORIAL DR ,30083 @ LINDEN RIDGE APTS ENTRANCE 1 1
07:48 AM  E PONCE DE LEON AVE ,30083 & ORCHARD PARK DR ,30083 1 2
07:54 AM KELTON DR ,30083 & CEDAR PARK WAY ,30083 1 3
07:56 AM  ROCKSTILE WY, 30083 & PARK GATE PL, 30083 1 4
07:58 AM 4969 CENTRAL DR, 30083 @ THE VUE APTS (ENTRANCE) 1 5
08:02AM 5100 W MOUNTAIN ST ,30083 WILLOW LAKE APTS 1 6
08:07 AM ROCKBRIDGE RD ,30083 & GARDEN HILLS DR ,30083 1 7
08:11 AM 100 ASHLEY CREEK CIR ,30083 POLO CLUB APTS 1 8
08:13 AM DIXIE LEE LA, 30083 & ROCKBRIDGE HEIGHTS DR, 30083 1 9
08:16 AM RUE DARTAGNAN ,30083 & RUE ANTOINETTE ,30083 2 11
08:30 AM SCHOOL: FERNBANK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 190.811

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

05/14/2025 Page 1



